Round 6 EVENT: Somerset Xmas Blitz DATE: Sun 15th Dec 2024 TIME: 00:00
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Date
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White
Ionescu, Gigi
Ames, Edward
Jeevananth, Thuvaragan
James-Britton, Curtis
Ersoy, Cinar
Molokanov, Lev
Kopiczko-Nguyen, Wiktori
Dilloway, Arthur
Lovelace, Camden
Kell, Daisy
Kadiyala, Aarav Theja
Ewens, Finnley
Walker, Bert

\Y%
0-1

Black
Spinney, Elliott

Rating

% - %, Hammond, Oliver

1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
al-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
1-0
1-0
1-0

Gupta, Aarav
Jackson, Finlay
Prabhakaran, Arjun Prabhu
Kattenbelt, Toby
Lomas, Elliot
Gwinnell, Ben
Gillman, Beth
Baker-Dray, Ruben
Aldred, Eshan
Szinovszki, Lili
Dickens, Leo
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